
Boys 5k - Quantico Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Fredericksburg Academy (A) 00:21:29.29 10

2 Quantico (A) 00:23:08.47 38

3 Highland School (A) 00:24:14.76 51

4 Christ Chapel Academy (A) 00:30:01.52 86

5 Wakefield School (A) 00:27:51.63 87

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Boys 5k - Quantico Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Fredericksburg Academy (A) 00:21:29.29 13 10

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 83 Andrew Stec 00:20:23.69 1

2 2 86 Alex Trout 00:21:35.05 2

3 3 84 Cam Stuart 00:21:56.13 3

4 4 87 Preston Wilson 00:22:02.29 4

5 9 80 Jameson Ripley 00:23:17.18 (9)

6 10 68 Adam Brown 00:23:18.70 (10)

7 17 76 Darik King 00:25:33.84 (17)

2 Quantico (A) 00:23:08.47 12 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 144 Rylan Raines 00:22:49.07 7

2 8 137 Aidan Gutierrez 00:23:00.97 8

3 11 138 Hans Harrer 00:23:22.67 11

4 12 133 Daniel Brawner 00:23:23.68 12

5 13 142 Jonah Miller 00:24:20.38 (13)

6 19 140 Kindin Harrison 00:26:04.22 (19)

7 22 134 Kenneth Chin 00:27:58.22 (22)

3 Highland School (A) 00:24:14.76 7 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 104 James Cooper 00:22:46.57 6

2 14 109 Leo Keddie 00:24:33.89 14

3 15 113 Chris Zhao 00:24:39.22 15

4 16 107 Connor Harris 00:24:56.87 16

5 21 112 Calum Wright 00:27:11.74 (21)

6 37 106 Will Guthrie 00:35:35.44 (29)

7 41 108 Dylan Hughes 00:40:10.46 (31)

4 Christ Chapel Academy (A) 00:30:01.52 4 86

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 121 James Carter Stevenson 00:22:03.70 5

2 25 119 Gavin Newton 00:28:23.83 23

3 36 117 Matthew Fenton 00:33:31.33 28

4 38 120 Joshua Rodriguez 00:36:07.24 30

5 Wakefield School (A) 00:27:51.63 6 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 146 David Blackburn 00:25:42.44 18

2 20 149 Luke Linares 00:27:00.16 20

3 27 145 Marshall Bassam 00:29:17.25 24

4 28 147 Alex Campos 00:29:26.69 25

5 31 148 Henry Larson 00:30:34.51 (26)

6 34 151 Luke McDonough 00:32:11.08 (27)
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Boys 5k - Quantico Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 83 Andrew Stec K 00:20:23.69 Fredericksburg Academy (A)

2 2 86 Alex Trout K 00:21:35.05 Fredericksburg Academy (A)

3 3 84 Cam Stuart K 00:21:56.13 Fredericksburg Academy (A)

4 4 87 Preston Wilson K 00:22:02.29 Fredericksburg Academy (A)

5 5 121 James Carter Stevenson K 00:22:03.70 Christ Chapel Academy (A)

6 6 104 James Cooper K 00:22:46.57 Highland School (A)

7 7 144 Rylan Raines K 00:22:49.07 Quantico (A)

8 8 137 Aidan Gutierrez K 00:23:00.97 Quantico (A)

9 (9) 80 Jameson Ripley K 00:23:17.18 Fredericksburg Academy (A)

10 (10) 68 Adam Brown K 00:23:18.70 Fredericksburg Academy (A)

11 11 138 Hans Harrer K 00:23:22.67 Quantico (A)

12 12 133 Daniel Brawner K 00:23:23.68 Quantico (A)

13 (13) 142 Jonah Miller K 00:24:20.38 Quantico (A)

14 14 109 Leo Keddie K 00:24:33.89 Highland School (A)

15 15 113 Chris Zhao K 00:24:39.22 Highland School (A)

16 16 107 Connor Harris K 00:24:56.87 Highland School (A)

17 (17) 76 Darik King K 00:25:33.84 Fredericksburg Academy (A)

18 18 146 David Blackburn K 00:25:42.44 Wakefield School (A)

19 (19) 140 Kindin Harrison K 00:26:04.22 Quantico (A)

20 20 149 Luke Linares K 00:27:00.16 Wakefield School (A)

21 (21) 112 Calum Wright K 00:27:11.74 Highland School (A)

22 (22) 134 Kenneth Chin K 00:27:58.22 Quantico (A)

23 0 85 Mychal Sutton K 00:28:03.05 Fredericksburg Academy (A)

24 0 141 Andrew McHaty K 00:28:14.16 Quantico (A)

25 23 119 Gavin Newton K 00:28:23.83 Christ Chapel Academy (A)

26 0 143 Alexander Padilla K 00:29:01.13 Quantico (A)

27 24 145 Marshall Bassam K 00:29:17.25 Wakefield School (A)

28 25 147 Alex Campos K 00:29:26.69 Wakefield School (A)

29 0 66 Braden Bairley K 00:29:30.97 Fredericksburg Academy (A)

30 0 81 Alex Santillo K 00:30:20.52 Fredericksburg Academy (A)

31 (26) 148 Henry Larson K 00:30:34.51 Wakefield School (A)

32 0 78 Maddox Moore K 00:31:46.78 Fredericksburg Academy (A)

33 0 136 Isaac Garcia K 00:32:03.05 Quantico (A)

34 (27) 151 Luke McDonough K 00:32:11.08 Wakefield School (A)

35 0 139 Kailin Harrison K 00:32:33.36 Quantico (A)

36 28 117 Matthew Fenton K 00:33:31.33 Christ Chapel Academy (A)

37 (29) 106 Will Guthrie K 00:35:35.44 Highland School (A)

38 30 120 Joshua Rodriguez K 00:36:07.24 Christ Chapel Academy (A)

39 0 82 Lucian Santillo K 00:37:43.24 Fredericksburg Academy (A)

40 0 135 Jason Christie K 00:38:07.89 Quantico (A)

41 (31) 108 Dylan Hughes K 00:40:10.46 Highland School (A)

42 0 69 Isaac Fortner K 00:43:09.39 Fredericksburg Academy (A)
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